GLYN MEMORIAL STAGES

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group Subaru
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 25th-26th November 202.

OVERALL POSITIONS AFTER SS14

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Cls Total OZOS“ZZSS DFITI;:) PrDei\fjict’?Js
7  Paul Murro Callum Cross Ford Fiesta R5 D 82:19 1
10 Josh Payton Jamie Vaughan Ford Escort C 83:24 2 1 1:05 1:05
6 Wil Owen Chloe Louise Thomas Ford Escort D 84:12 3 1 1:53 0:48
3 Roger Moran Jack Bowen Skoda Fabia R5 D 85:02 4 2 2:43 0:50
16  Martin Davies Jason Davies Ford Escort C 87:30 5 2 5:11 2:28
26  Josh Taylor Sam Weller Subaru Impreza D 88:25 6 3 6:06 0:55
52  Alastair Moffat Lucie Gutteridge Ford Escort D 89:09 7 4 6:50 0:44
20 Richard Owen Morgans Sophie Law Ford Escort D 90:40 8 5 8:21 1:31
28 Owen Llwyd Edwards Daniel Thomas Citroen Saxo S1600 Maxi B 91:06 9 1 8:47 0:26
31 Mark Young Jo Young Peugeot 205 GTi C 91:19 10 3 9:00 0:13
51 Owen Paterson Scott Sloan Subaru GC8 D 92:31 11 6 10:12 1:12
22  Gordon Davies Jack Morris Ford Escort C 93:23 12 4 11:04 0:52
55  Bryn Hughes John Ifan Jones Ford Escort C 93:44 13 5 11:25 0:21
53 David Burden Peter Williams C2 Citroen B 93:51 14 2 11:32 0:07
48  Kristian Wright Christopher Johns Renault Clio 197 E 94:40 15 1 12:21 0:49
27  Kevin Davies Sion Rowlands Peugeot 207 B 95:14 16 3 12:55 0:34
23 John Gareth Roberts Jonathan Davies Citroen AX GTi A 96:07 17 1 13:48 0:53
15  Archie Swinscoe Jane Nicol Vauxhall Adam B 96:13 18 4 13:54 0:06
24  Simon Belcher Kerry Pullen BMW 1 Series D 96:27 19 7 14:08 0:14
47  Michael Jones Margaret Kelly Peugeot 205 B 98:41 20 5 16:22 2:14
38 Clive King Anton Bird Austin Cooper S H 98:42 21 1 16:23 0:01
12 Mark Gamble Paula Swinscoe Ford Fiesta R5 D 98:59 22 8 16:40 0:17
37 David Keith Anglesea Christine Pearson BMW Compact C 100:49 23 6 18:30 1:50
41 Shane Gamble Craig Hardiman Morris Mini Cooper S H 101:02 24 2 18:43 0:13
44 Kevin Butler Elliot Graham Peugeot 205 GTi C 101:39 25 7 19:20 0:37
2 Bertie Morton Mark Walker Ford Escort D 102:38 26 9 20:19 0:59
46  Lauren Groves Nick Stafford Citroen C2 B 103:38 27 6 21:19 1:00
34  Chris Johnson Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 A 103:42 28 2 21:23 0:04
33  Trevor Groves Merfyn Williams Porsche 924 C 104:36 29 8 22:17 0:54
40 Craig King Russell Joseph Morris Mini H 106:42 30 3 24:23 2:06
50 CaiEvans Llinos Davies Toyota Aygo A 107:06 31 3 24:47 0:24
42  Harvey Stevens Lawrence Selly Austin Mini Cooper H 107:55 32 4 25:36 0:49
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GLYN MEMORIAL STAGES

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group Subaru
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 25th-26th November 202.

OVERALL POSITIONS AFTER SS14

Position Diff to Diff to

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Cls Total ofa Class First Previous
45  Jim Mcbain Sion Morris Proton Satria B 108:34 33 7 26:15 0:39
49 Robert Barnett Andrew Napier Citroen C1 A 108:39 34 4 26:20 0:05
36  William Thomas Dewi Williams Ford Fiesta C 110:26 35 9 28:07 1:47
56 Joe Roberts Gareth Jones Ford Focus D 111:39 36 10 29:20 1:13
54  Christopher Lewis Owain Arwel Cullen BMW 318Ti Sport E 114:20 37 2 32:01 2:41
58 Farzeen Fassihi Alex Mill Nissan Micra A 115:30 38 5 33:11 1:10
57 Tommaso Porta Aaron Brimblecombe Nissan Micra A 117:29 39 6 35:10 1:59
30 Andy Darlington Josh Jones Subaru Impreza D 122:43 40 11 40:24 5:14
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